

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4122/2026

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Hariyali Rural Ventures Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Govind Gupta for Mr. Mirza Faisal Baig
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Madhusudan Singh Rajpurohit

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

05/05/2026

List the matter after a week, as prayed.

(SAMEER JAIN),J